Wipe down walls. 

Timing of the service: 2 hours daily from 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm from Monday to Friday. 

To this end, ITA Dubai intends to acquire applications from companies based and 
registered in the U.A.E.   

The available maximum amount is AED 12.000,00 (twelve thousand AED) + 5% VAT.   

According to the Ministerial Decree 192/2017 art. 11 and D. Lgs. 36/2023 (Italian Public 
Contract Code), the selection Committee will select the offer according to the “LOWEST 
PRICE”, 

Companies interested and meeting all the requirements as for the Invitation to BID